Official Canvass

General Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Woodbury County, Iowa




In testimony whereof, we have hereunto set our hands and caused this to be
attested to and sealed by the County Auditor of Woodbury County this 12th day of
June, 2018.

Members of the Board of Supervisors and Ex-Officio Board of County Canvassers:

(SEAL)

ATTEST: %M

County Auditor and Clerk of the Board of Supervisors




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATICGNAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

(013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0925 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
(033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAMN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP
D049 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

J644 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

3045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

0r 02
1590 . 208
1395 . 94
1923 . 155
1030 .~ 43
1586 . 109
1509 . 167
1598 . 112
1008 . &5

638 . 20
1692 . 229
831 . 40
1803 . 188
1036 . &5
1132 . 73
1892 . I13
1522 . 133
1817 . 210
1821 . 126
1946 . 236
529 . 42
1570 , 121
1844 | 195
1701 . 106
1749 . 157
1747 . 157
1754 | 177
1799 . 179
3327 . 373
2115 . 164
1731 . 154
761 . 78
746 . 82
348 . 37
s . 78 .
1727 . 160 . .
8% . 73
348 . 30
727 . 90
299 . 40
489 . 46
454 . 49
302 . 27
175 . . 7
281 . 29
¢ 3454

Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
STATISTICS

TOTAL  PERCENT
56,330
8,471

HOCDGDO@OQDDOGDQDDOOOOO@DQDOGDQDOOQDODOOOGQODQ

03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL  PERCENT
1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

U.S. Representative District 4
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Leann Jacobsen
(2 = John Paschen

0001 1 CHURCH GF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

(010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

{012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 I1GLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDECMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLANDB/LITTLE SIGUX
0043 43 0TO/CTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,046 25.46
310 7.54

17 8 86 &
11 4 51 0
23 7 63 1
8 6 18 0
16 g 4 ¢
20 7 76 0
21 6 37 0
13 0 25 0
5 1 3 0
18 8 74 0
8 6 10 0
23 7 &4 ]
10 2 24 0
14 8 21 0
5 5 3¢ 1
16 6 56 0
17 5 82 2
15 5 52 0
26 9 89 ¢
13 2 14 0
9 3 34 0
22 2 70 0
19 4 b2 ¢
12 5 53 0
16 7 b6 1
6 5 71 0
15 2 69 0
22 4 142 0
10 5 44 0
13 3 M 0
8 1 25 ¢
0 1 16 0
3 0 10 0
5 1 15 0
6 1 34 1
4 3 14 0
1 0 8 0
7 ] 15 0
2 0 2 1
3 3 10 0
6 0 5 0
1 1 4 0
2 ¢ ¢ 0
6 1 9 ¢
549 149 999 0

03 = J D Scholten
04 = WRITE-IN

Official Results

REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 00602

VOTES PERCENT

2,746 66.83
7 Yy




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Weodbury County Official Resuits
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-E152 PAGE 0003
Democratic Party
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Governor
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Nate Boulton 258 6.21
02 = Cathy Glasson 573 13.80 05 = John Norris 411 9.90
03 = Fred Hubbell 2,556 61.56 06 = Ross Wilburn 55 1.32
04 = Andrea Andy McGuire 293 7.06 07 = WRITE-IN 6 14

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 4 16 65 5 21 1 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 2 12 46 1 3 2 0
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 4 9 63 1 6 0 1
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 0 6 23 2 it 1 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 5 9 43 5 6 0 it
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 2 29 55 4 i3 0 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 3 10 39 3 7 0 0
0G0B 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 1 721 6 3 0 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 2 1 5 0 1 1 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 1 18 49 4 23 i it
0011 11 GIRLS INC ¢ 5 7 4 7 0 ¢
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 4 27 57 6 19 1 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 3 5 20 2 5 2 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 3 10 2 6 4 2 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 1 8§ 34 3 b 0 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 2 739 14 i1 2 ¢
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 5 16 69 5 15 0 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 4 15 45 2 5] 1 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 8 23 70 3 15 3 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 2 8 12 3 3 1 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 0 b 29 5 4 0 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY £ 15 61 6 6 1 0
0023 23 TGLESIA RESTAURACION 7 12 42 3 9 3 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 5 13 38 5 3 3 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 2 15 52 6 6 0 ¢
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 4 13 49 4 9 2 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 2 5 67 5 4 0 0
0028 28 REDEEMER |UTHERAN 5 20 98 3 22 3 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 1 5 42 4 6 1 0
0030 30 SGT" BLUFF WEST 2 7 43 1 5 1 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 1 1 27 1 3 1 0
032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 1 3 10 0 3 1 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 1 2 8 2 0 0 ¢
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI WP Z 1 15 3 0 0 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 0 10 23 3 5 0 1
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 2 3 10 2 1 0 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 1 1 6 1 1 0 it
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TP 1 i 15 2 3 1 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 0 2 2 0 0 0 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 0 4 8 3 1 0 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 0 0 4 4 2 1 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 1 0 3 2 0 0 0
0043 43 0TQ/0TO TWP 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 0 2 8 4 2 0 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 160 191 1112 121 143 19 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELG2Z PAGE 0004
Democratic Party
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Deidre DelJear 1,765 45.34
02 = Jim Mowrer 2,036 53.45 03 = WRITE-IN 8 .21
01 02 03
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 46 54 0
(002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 29 31 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA |UTHERAN 42 45 1
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 15 13 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 26 33 0
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 54 41 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 32 28 0
0008 8 MT, ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 26 10 ]
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 4 4 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATTONAL 41 40 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 11 10 0
0012 12 ST JOHN EUTHERAN 57 45 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 18 15 ]
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 20 21 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 26 22 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 4] ’8 1
0017 17 5C BAPTIST CHURCH b4 42 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 32 32 ]
(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 56 h7 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 15 12 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 19 24 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 43 42 0
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION 31 31 ]
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 35 32 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 34 39 ]
00726 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 31 42 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 44 34 1
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 64 80 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 21 32 1
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 22 34 ]
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 15 17 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 5 12 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND Twp 6 6 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNT TWP 3 18 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARE -MOV-WOL TW 20 17 1
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 9 g 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 2 8 0
0038 38 SELOAN/SLOAN TwP 6 i1 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 1 3 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 5 10 ]
0041 41 DANBURY/EIS-MOR TWP 4 4 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 4 1 0
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 2 ] 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 6 7 G
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 688 940 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Auditor of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Rob Sand
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
Q027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH,
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI Twp
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER Twp

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OT0/0TQ TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

(0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

1528

W oo
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Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

3,577
13

99.64
.36

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE (:005




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results

Primary Election
June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0006

Pemocratic Party

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

VOTES PERCENT

Treasurer of State
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Michael L Fitzgerald 3,742 99.73
02 = WRITE-IN 10 27

01 0?
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 98 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 59 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN ' a1 ]
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 30 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 54 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 89 2
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 56 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 32 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 8 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 90 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 19 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 99 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 31 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 39 0
(015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 46 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 70 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 98 . 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 63 1]
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 113 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 26 [
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 42 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 88 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 63 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 60 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 76 {
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 72 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 78 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 144 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 52 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 57 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-EAK TWP 31 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 17 0
(033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 12 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 20 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 36 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 18 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES g 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 20 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILEOW TWP 4 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILEER TwP 14 ]
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP i0 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 6 0
0043 43 OTQ/0TC TWP 2 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWp 13 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1597 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Secretary of Agriculture
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Tim Gamnon
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIGUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH

0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOMEL

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL

0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH

0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH

0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAK CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 JGLESIA RESTAURACION

0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY

0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH

0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.

0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWpP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL.-MOV-WOL TW

0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN WP
0039 39 HORNICI/WILLGW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX

0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

1542
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Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

3,608
10

99.72
.28

Official Resuits

REPORT-ELBZ

PAGE 0007




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results

Primary Election
June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM
Democratic Party

YOTES PERCENT

Attorney General
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Tom Miller 3,775  99.73
02 = WRITE-IN 10 27

01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 99 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 58 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN ©86 it
(004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 30 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 53 0
0006 6 FAITH EUTHERAN CHURCH 90 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 58 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 32 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 8 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 90 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 20 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 98 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 31 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 39 it
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 45 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 68 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 97 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 65 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 113 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 26 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 39 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 86 1
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 66 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 59 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 73 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 71 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 76 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 143 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 52 ¢
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 59 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 36 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 16 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 13 H
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 21 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 36 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 17 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES g 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 20 ]
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TP 3 i
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 15 0
0041 41 PANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 8 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 6 0
0043 43 OTO/CTO TWP 2 0
(044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TP 12 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1587 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Resulis

Primary Election
June 5, 2018 REPORT-£L52 PAGE (009

Democratic Party

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PH

VOTES  PERCENT

State Senator DISTRICT 3
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Dave Dawson 1,399 99,64
02 = WRITE-IN 5 .36

01 02
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 82 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 61 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 61 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 69 ]
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 68 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 75 ]
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 142 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 53 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 53 2
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP 31 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG THWP 17 ]
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWp 13 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TP 21 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 36 1
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 17 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 8 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 592 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Senator DISTRICT 7
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Jackie Smith
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH

(009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL

0011 11 GIRLS INC

(012 12 ST JGHN LUTHERAN
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

G015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH

0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH

0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

105

9569
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Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Demacratic Party

YOTES PERCENT

2,217
&

90.73
27

Official Results

REPORT-ELLZ

PAGE 0010




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52
Democratic Party

PAGE 0011

VOTES  PERCENT

State Senator DISTRICT 9
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP
0040 A0 ANTHON/MILLER TwWp

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwWP -
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
(043 43 0T0/0TO TWP

(044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Moo o oo oM




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 5
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Andrew Emanuel
02 = WRITE-IN

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

150
2

98.68
1.32

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0012




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representaiive DISTRICT 6
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Rita Dedong
02 = WRITE-IN

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE [.IBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP
(032 37 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Moo ooRooocoOoo

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,279
3

99.77
.23

0fficial Results

REPORT-ELB2

PAGE 0013




NUMBEREEF KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 13
Vote For Mo More Than 1
01 = Chris Hall
02 = WRITE-IN

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

(014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

R N e - i N YN

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Pariy

VOTES PERCENT

1,169
1

89.91
.09

Official Resulis

REPORT-EL5Z
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 §3:25 P

State Representaiive DISTRICT 14
Yote For No More Than 1
01 = Timothy H Kacena
02 = WRITE-IN

(001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

HOOO OO m GO OO

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

1,096
3

99.73
.27

Official Results

REPORT -EL5Z
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

State Representative DISTRICT 17
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Jan Creasman 95 97.94
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.06
01 02
0038 38 SLOAM/SLOAN TWP 18 1
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 3 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 11 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 9 0
0042 42 SMITHEAND/LITTLE SIOUX 6 0
0043 43 0TO/0TQ TWP 2 ]
0044 A4 CUSHING/ROCK TwP 10 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 36 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County ) Official Results

Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-£Lh2 PAGE 0017
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

Board of Supervisors District 2
Yote For No More Than 1

01 = Flora M Lee 3,782 99.47
02 = WRITE-IN 20 .53

01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 103 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 62 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA |UTHERAN 85 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 30 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 53 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 93 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 61 2
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 35 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME g 0
(010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 88 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 20 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 107 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 32 o
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 40 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 47 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 71 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 103 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 67 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 117 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 28 1
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 39 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 82 2
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 67 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 63 0
0025 75 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 75 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 75 ¢
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 80 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 149 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 54 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 55 1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 29 1
{032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 18 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 12 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 19 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 37 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 18 0
6037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 9 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 18 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 3 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 13 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 10 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 5 0
(0043 43 OTQ/0T0 TWP 2 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWp 12 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1687 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Board of Supervisors District 4
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Garie B Lewis
02 = Carter Smith

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDTA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
(007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PFACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH,
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BEUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWpP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TwWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

01 02
37 56
27 31
4 46
g 18
23 29
43 5
19 39
19 17
i 4
3B 43
19
2 57
13 17
17 23
19 2
31 37
49 43
27
4 63
14 12
22 18
40 41
B 28
2% 36
2% 4l
2% 43
4 35
8 84
19 32
17 35
5 2
9 9
5 7
13 7
18 18
8 9
46
6 12
0 4
8 6
4 5
2 3
11
8 3
637 917

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,550
2,082

I'\JOC:CDSDHDGQOOODQDDMODDI’\)OQODHODQODGGO!—'ODQI—‘OQOOO

42.57
57.18

03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
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NUMBERED KEY CAMNVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 P

County Treasurer
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Bruce D Garbe
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
001% 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTEST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWpP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TuWpP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
(040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP

0044 A4 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

(045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

1513

\.IQOGDOI—‘OQCJI—‘CDOOGDC:I—‘DGDI—‘DOO@GOGOOODQGDOHGI—‘DODOO

Woadbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

3,554
13

99.64
.36

0fficial Results

REPORT-ELbZ
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results

Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELSZ PAGE 0020

Democratic Party
VOTES PERCENT

County Attorney
Yote For No More Than 1

01 = Patrick PJ Jenmings 3,741  99.55
02 = WRITE-IN 17 .45

01 02

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 100 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 63 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN - 83 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 29 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 51 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 88 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 59 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 34 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 9 o
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 89 ]
0011 11 GIRLS INC 18 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 101 1
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 30 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 39 1
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 46 it
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 66 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 98 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 61 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 115 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 27 0
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 39 ]
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY B4 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 65 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 65 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 72 1
(026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 73 ¢
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 77 0
0078 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 146 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 52 0
(030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 57 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-1AK TWP 31 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwWP 16 1
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 11 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 21 0
(035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 38 1
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 18 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES ] 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 20 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 3 1
0040 A0 ANTHON/MILLER TWp 15 6
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 1¢ 0
0042 42 SHITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 6 0
0043 43 0TO/0T0 TWP 2 0
0044 44 CUSHING/RGCK TWP 12 0
6

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1593




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 P

U.S. Representative District 4
Yote For No More Than 1
01 = Cyndi Hanson
02 = Steve King

0001 T CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CRGSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE IUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
(008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFCRMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
002¢ 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 TGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
003¢ 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

(031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLD-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNE TwWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTG/OTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/RCGCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

01 o2
29 &9
8 17
14 44
1 10
9 30
14 48
9 A
8 6
3 7
43 78
4 14
29 38
3 15
8 16
9 b5l
12 39
29 66
17 32
27 B4
2 8
AN ]
29 66
4 24
23 60
15 60
32 63
B 77
46 154
21 84
23 68
11 31
§ &5
3 20
1 44
25 90
12 42

Ias]
e O0WOOh WL W
[hS]
-

398 1244

Woodbury County
Primary Election

Jung 5, 2018

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,032
3,097

#‘GDOODDQODGDDDODCDI—'DOC)@DDHDGONOGOOI—‘O!—JDOOODODJ—‘O

24.93
74.81

03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Governor
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Kim Reynolds
02 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
o018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
(039
0040
D04t
0042
0043

1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST

2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

4 STOUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH

7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK

8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

21 M*SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

25 M'SIBE COLLEGE EPPLEY
26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH

27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
78 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
30 SGT BLUFF WEST

31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP

40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP

42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
43 OTO/0TO TWP

(044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

189

104

1528

et

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Republican Party

YOTES PERCENT

3,816
48

98.76
1.24

Official Resulis

REPORT-E152
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PH

Secretary of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Paul D Pate
02 = WRITE-IN

(001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
(008 8 MF. ZION BAPTIST CRURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
(026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH,
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAX TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HELL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILEER TWpP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX
0043 43 OT0/070 TWp

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

-hCDC)OCDDQC}O@OQDDOOC:ODNNNHOGODOHOGGGI—‘Q!—'QODDQODI—*H

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

3,515
16

99.55%
A5

Official Results

REPORT-ELG2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Auditor of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Mary Mosiman
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFCRMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
(030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwWP
(034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTCG/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK Twp

(045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

MOOOQDC:DOQDDGOOOOHC?I-—*I-—II—\DODGOQHDOOOHOOOGDOQDQI—‘CJ

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

RepubTican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

3.376
10

89.70
.30

Official Resulis

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results

Primary Electicn
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June b, 2018 REPORT-ELb2 PAGE 0025

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

Treasurer of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 143 100,00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 5
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 1
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 1
00044 SICUXLAND CENTER 2
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 1
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 3
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 1
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 3
0011 11 GIRLS INC t
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 3
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 3
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 5
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 8
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 1
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 1
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 2
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 7
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION it
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 5
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 4
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 4
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 1
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 3
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WOBY 2
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 3
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 4
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TP 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 1
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP Fd
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL ™ 1
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 1
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN Twp 6
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TuWP ]
0040 40 ANTHON/MILEER TWP 0
(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 1
0043 43 010/0TO TWP 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 1
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 56




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County 0fficial Results
Primary Election
June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Secretary of Agriculture

Vote For No More Than 1
(1 = Ray Gaesser 496 15,03 04 = Mike Naig 1,294 39.22

02 = Chad Tngels 418 12.67 05 = Dan Zumbach 598 18.13
03 = Craig Lang 482 14,61 06 = WRITE-IN 11 .33

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 15 & 11 25 14 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 5 1 4 i1 1 1
00603 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 13 4 2 21 8 0
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER 1 1 2 4 0 0
(005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 7 3 3 1 6 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 12 5 3 17 9 i
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 8 6 7 13 1 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 4 5 2 2 2 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 2 1 0 i 2 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 17 8 10 36 18 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 2 1 2 5 P 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 413 7 17 6 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 3 1 2 8 3 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 2 3 4 7 4 0
{1015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 9 5 4 20 12 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 8 3 4 17 13 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 10 7 11 33 9 2
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 6 5 4 14 10 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 1 9 1 36 19 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 2 6 2 3 3 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 7 11 6 13 11 it
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 16 6 6 35 11 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 4 2 4 8 2 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 11 6 13 37 6 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 1 6 7 2 12 1
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 12 7 3 28 15 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 11 14 8 22 18 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN i 20 22 61 36 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 15 9 1 31 23 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 8 10 5 33 24 1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP b 4 & 15 8 6
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 5 2 5 16 19 i}
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 2 2 i 12 5 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 5 Z 11 24 & 0
(035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 10 8 9 52 19 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 4 7 13 19 2 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 2 1 1 9 6 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN Twp 16 5 8 18 12 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 3 3 3 15 8 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 6 5 1 9 6 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 6 2 3 i3 1 6
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 4 1 1 1 8 ¢
0043 43 0T0/0T0 TWP 0 1 1 1 zZ 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 2 1 2 4 4 0
(045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 139 196 227 49 182 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Resultis

Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027

RepubTican Party

VOTES PERCENT

Attorney General
Vote For o More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 111 100.00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 8
(002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 2
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN I
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 1
0005 & RIVERSIDE LUTHERAW 1
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 4
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 3
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 4
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 1
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 2
(015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 3
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 3
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 4
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACTON 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 4
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 4
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 4
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 2
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 2
(029 29 SGI' BLUFF EAST/WDBY 2
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 4
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 2
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 1
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 1
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWp 1
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 3
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP Y
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 2
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER THP 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 1
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0
0043 43 QT0/0T0 TWP 0
(044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 39




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Senator DISTRICT 3
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Jim Carlin
(2 = WRITE-IN

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
(029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-URE TwWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

MO O DO O OO DR o

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Republican Party

YOTES PERCENT

1,790
16

93.11
.B9

Official Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PH

State Senator DISTRICT 7
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Steven Stokes
02 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0608
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
00le
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
2 CRGSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

4 STOUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK

8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

10 FIRST CONGREGATTONAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

564
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Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

1,344
8

99.41
.59

Official Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County 0fficial Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0030
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

State Senator DISTRICT 9
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Jason Schultz 236 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWp 58 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP 29 ]
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP ‘ 27 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 35 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIGUX 14 ]
0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP 5 0
0044 44 CYUSHING/ROCK TWwP 11 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 62 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 5
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Thomas Jeneary
02 = Joseph Small

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
(035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
(0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

160
119

57.35
42.65

03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 6
Vote For Mo More Than 1
01 = Jacob Bossman
02 = WRITE-IN

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION
(024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIBE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEFMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Moo ooooONN R = O

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,485
8

99.46
.54

O0fficial Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PH

State Representative DISTRICT 13
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN'

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

=
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Woodbury County
Primary Flection
June 5, 2018
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

29 100.00
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NUMBEREE KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results

Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 P4 June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034

Repubtican Party

VOTES PERCENT

State Representative DISTRICT 14
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Robert Henderson 634 99,37

02 = WRITE-IN 4 .63
01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 71 1
3002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 21 1
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 46 0
0004 4 SICUXLAND CENTER 11 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 32 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 46 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 38 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 14 0
(00% 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 5 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 91 1
0011 11 GIRLS INC 13 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 246 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County official Results

Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

State Representative DISTRICT 17
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Matt W Windschit] 239 99.58

02 = WRITE-IN 1 A2
01 02
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 60 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 31 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP - 23 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwWP 34 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 14 0
(043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 5 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 12 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 60 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results

Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0036

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

Board of Supervisors District 2
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Jeremy Taylor 3,393 98.04
02 = WRITE-IN 68 1.96

01 02

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 73 1
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 20 1
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 43 0
0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER 10 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 36 i
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 50 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 37 0
0008 8 M, ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 13 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 9 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 98 3
0011 11 GIRLS INC 15 0
6012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 56 3
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 15 2
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 23 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 49 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 41 2
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 71 5
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 41 ¢
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 87 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 11 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 59 ]
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 71 2
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 17 3
0024 724 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 72 3
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 64 3
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 73 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 75 0
0028 28 REDEEMER |UTHERAN 162 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 89 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 80 2
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 32 1
(032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 51 1
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 21 0
0034 34 C'YILLE/KED-UNT TWP 41 ]
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 93 3
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 11 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 19 0
1038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 57 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 30 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwWP 22 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 33 o
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 14 ¢
(043 43 0T0/0T0 TwWP 5 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 12 ]
7

™

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1362




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Board of Supervisors District 4
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Matthew A Ung
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0067 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
(009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

(013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE [UTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORMINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
(030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
(0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

]
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Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

3,285
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98.09
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results

Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELG2 PAGE 0038

RepubTican Party
YOTES PERCENT

County Treasurer
Vote For No More Than 1

01 = Michael R Clayton 3,583 99.56
02 = WRITE-IN 16 .44

01 b2

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 78 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 23 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN - 45 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER ) 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 34 1
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 46 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 37 H
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 15 i}
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 6 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 94 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 12 0
0012 12 ST JOHM LUTHERAN 58 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 17 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRES HOME 23 ¢
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 51 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 40 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 77 2
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAR 41 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 92 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 10 0
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 60 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 78 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 19 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS n 2
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 66 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 75 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH, 74 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 171 ]
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 96 0
0030 30 SGF BLUFF WEST 86 1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 38 1
032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 55 0
(033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 19 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNT TWP 43 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 96 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 46 ¢
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-MWES 18 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLUAN WP 61 0
039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 33 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 24 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 35 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 17 0
0043 43 OTO/0TQ TWP 5 0
(0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 12 0
5

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1477
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County
Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039

Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

County Attorney
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 129 100.00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 6
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 2
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 2
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE 1UTHERAN 0
(006 6 FALTH LUTHERAN CHURCH 2
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME G
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 3
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 4
(013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 2
(014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 3
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCCORD 3
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH it
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 4
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 1
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 1
0021 21 M*SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 7
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION 1
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 4
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 5
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 7
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 1
0023 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 4
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 2
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 5
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 2
(0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 4
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 1
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNT TWP 1
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-MWES 1
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP ¢
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWp 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LES-MOR TWP i
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 48




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:D6/11/18 03:25 PM

U.S. Representative District 4
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Charles Aldrich
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOQUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT, ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
(022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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Woadbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018
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VOTES PERCENT

47
7

87.04
12.96
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Governor
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = Marco Battaglia
02 = Jake Porter

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
4002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SICUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
{007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFCRMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACTON
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M*SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
(034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING RILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TC/OTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Woodbury County
Primary Election

June 5, 2018

Eibertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT
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15
29

27.27
52.73

03 = WRITE-IN

O0fficial Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANYASS Woodbury County Official Results
Primary Election
June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0042

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM
Libertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT

Secretary of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST" 1
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN i}
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 0
0008 8 MY, ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0002 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 1
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 1
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 1
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS ¢
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH, 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY ¢
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 0
0030 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP ¢
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0
0043 43 070/070 TWP 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP ¢
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 8
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County
Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0043

Libertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT

Auditor of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

(004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 I1 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

(031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWpP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-HWES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/0TO TP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury Cournty 0fficial Results
Primary Election
June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0044

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM
Libertarian Party

YOTES PERCENT

Treasurer of State
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 9 106.00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 0
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 0
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH b
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 0
0011 131 GIRLS INC 0
(0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM it
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 2
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH i
(018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN t
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 1
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 0
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP ]
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL W 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP ]
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP ¢
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 0
(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0
0043 43 0T0/0TC TWP 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Secretary of Agricuiture
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 I CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL T
036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTG/GTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

YOTES PERCENT

10 100.00

O0fficial Results

REPORT-ELE2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results
Primary Election
June 5, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0046

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM
Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

Attorney General
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IM 10 100.00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH ¢
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 0
0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 0
G008 8 MT, ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL ¢
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCURD 0
(016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 2
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 1
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 0
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE |.IBRARY 1
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION ¢
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN ¢
0029 29 SET BLUFF EAST/WDBY 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 0
(0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP ¢
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP ¢
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER THWP 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0
0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Senator DISTRICT 3
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-I¥

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACICN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP
0032 32 BRONSON/FLU-GRG TWp
{1033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

4 100.00

Official Results

REPORT -E1.52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 P

State Senator DISTRICT 7
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0045

1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA ELUTHERAN

4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH

7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK

8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

21 W'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

8 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County 0fficial Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE (049
Libertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT
State Senator DISTRICT 9
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-TN 0

0038 38 'SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 3% HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
(043 43 OTO/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 5
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0033 33 PLIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
(036 36 [AWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 6
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

(022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNTTED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK Twp
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT

3 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 13
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

WOOOoO R RREREOOo oD

Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT

6 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-EL5Z
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 14
Yote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

(045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

2 100.00

Official Resuits

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 17
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP
{041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0T0/0T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

OO o OO

Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

Officiat Results

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Board of Supervisors District 2
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 €ROSS POINTE CHURCH
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
(008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH,
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C*'VILLE/KED-UNI THP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW THP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

{041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OT0/0T0 WP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT

Woodbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

10 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM

Board of Supervisors District 4
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CRUSS POINTE CHURCH
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIBE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNETED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/MWDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OT0/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP

0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT
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Woadbury County
Primary Election
June 5, 2018
Libertarian Party

VOTES  PRERCENT

13 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results
Primary Election
RUN DATE:06/11/18 03:25 PM June 5, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0057

Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

County Treasurer
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100,00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST ¢
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK ]
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 2
0017 17 3C BAPTIST CHURCH 1
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN ]
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 0
0021 21 M'SIDE [UTHERAN CHURCH 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE [IBRARY 1
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN ]
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP ¢
D033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 0
3036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP H
J037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 0
038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 0
J039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 0
J040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 0
1041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 0
1042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0
043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 0
1044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 0
J045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Woodbury County Official Results
Primary Election
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Libertarian Party

VOTES  PERCENT

County Attorney
Vote For No More Than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 0
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 1
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME H
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 0
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 1
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN ]
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 1
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WQL TW 0
(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-MWES 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX ¢
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 0
0045 45 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 6




